Junior High District Meet

Race Date
October 28, 2015 Final Team Results
Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Fort LeBoeuf Middle School Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):107 Average Time: 10:49.3
1 243  Austin Black 8th 5 5 10:25.8 10:25.8 0:00.0
2 251 Mitch Rathburn 7th 7 12 10:30.7 20:56.5 0:04.9
3 249 Joel Huck 8th 13 25 10:40.3 31:36.8 0:14.5
4 250 Joey Lehotsky 7th 28 53 10:57.7 42:34.5 0:31.9
5 242 Chase Bell 7th 54 107 11:32.2 54:06.8 1:06.4
6 241 Devan Bailey 8th (75) (182) 12:02.5 1:06:09.3 1:36.7
7 254  Owen Wienczkowski 7th (95) (277) 12:56.2  1:19:05.5 2:30.4
8 245 Levi Cessna 8th More Than 7 13:15.8 1:32:21.4 2:50.0
9 244 Josh Bowers 7th More Than 7 13:37.4  1:45:58.8 3:11.6
10 253 Parker Skelly 8th More Than 7 13:40.6  1:59:39.4 3:14.8
11 255 Hunter Yaple 8th More Than 7 14:30.7  2:14:10.2 4:04.9
12 247 Josh Elegeer 8th More Than 7 14:32.2  2:28:42.4 4:06.4
13 246 Logan Depolo 7th More Than 7 15:31.4  2:44:13.8 5:05.6
Team - North East Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):133 Average Time: 10:55.0
1 344 Zane Courtwright 8th 11 11 10:35.0 10:35.0 0:00.0
2 359 Jason Seevers 8th 21 32 10:48.1 21:23.1 0:13.0
3 351 Tanner Kloss 8th 24 56 10:51.3 32:14.5 0:16.3
4 353 Josh Makin 7th 32 88 11:02.7 43:17.2 0:27.7
5 358 Peter Ryan 8th 45 133 11:17.8 54:35.0 0:42.7
6 360 Andrew Seman 7th (70) (203) 11:59.1  1:06:34.2 1:24.1
7 357 Rylan Quiros 8th (86) (289) 12:24.2  1:18:58.4 1:49.2
8 355 Brock Pennington 7th More Than 7 12:54.1  1:31:52.5 2:19.0
9 349 Anthony Haskins 8th More Than 7 13:00.2  1:44:52.8 2:25.2
10 346 Ethan Freer 8th More Than 7 13:02.0 1:57:54.8 2:27.0
11 345 Hayden Fox 7th More Than 7 13:08.0 2:11:02.9 2:33.0
12 352 Cole Lanahan 7th More Than 7 13:15.9  2:24:18.8 2:40.9
13 348 Tyler Hansen 7th More Than 7 13:21.2  2:37:40.1 2:46.2
14 354 Ashton Mertz 7th More Than 7 13:29.1  2:51:09.2 2:54.1
15 361 Austin Sutter 8th More Than 7 13:32.5  3:04:41.7 2:57.4
16 356 Brenan Petroff 7th More Than 7 13:38.6  3:18:20.3 3:03.5
17 350 Hudson Heberlein 7th More Than 7 13:46.1  3:32:06.5 3:11.1
18 347 Eric Garfield 7th More Than 7 13:55.9  3:46:02.4 3:20.9
19 343 Jacob Baum 7th More Than 7 15:59.0 4:02:01.5 5:24.0
Team - Grove City Junior High Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):142 Average Time: 10:51.9
1 276 Joejoe Somora 8th 2 2 10:01.0 10:01.0 0:00.0
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Race Date

October 28, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Grove City Junior High

Team Score (places):142

275
273
271
272
277
270
269
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Mason Murray
Zachery Knaby
Toby Jones
Wyatt Kay
Danny Timko
Hunter Harris
Zach Boarts

Team - Seneca
Team Score (places):170

387
386
388
384
385
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Team - CAMBRIDGE SPRINGS

Brock Smith

Alex Hopson

Matt Zajac

Jimmy Deau
Cameron Hochschild

Team Score (places):171

195
201
202
199
200
197
203
198
196
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Alec Bidwell

Elijah Mamula
Bobby Moats

Devon Gerow
Christian Kline
Bradyn Butler-Blank
Sawyer Yasenchack
Philip Dragosavac
Jim Brenneman

Team - Lakeview
Team Score (places):181

293
289
299
296
302
298
295
292
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Carson Kyko
Christian Dosch
Kyle Uber
Douglas Maxwell
Blake Wygant
Cole Thiec

Isaac Lightcap
Joshua Hoobler

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:20.8
1:15.3
1:17.0
1:21.1
1:34.6
1:36.2
1:38.1

0:00.0
0:29.8
0:50.7
1:28.2
1:30.5

0:00.0
0:14.4
0:50.3
1:00.3
1:07.4
1:11.9
1:16.6
1:22.7
5:06.3

0:00.0
0:23.5
0:24.4
0:24.7
0:55.6
0:57.5
1:28.4
2:44.8

Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Class Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 10:51.9
8th 4 6 10:21.8 20:22.9
8th 43 49 11:16.4 31:39.3
8th 46 95 11:18.1 42:57.4
8th 47 142 11:22.1 54:19.5
8th (58) (200) 11:35.7  1:05:55.2
7th (59) (259) 11:37.2  1:17:32.5
8th More Than 7 11:39.1 1:29:11.6
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 11:01.7
8th 3 3 10:09.8 10:09.8
8th 12 15 10:39.6 20:49.5
8th 30 45 11:00.5 31:50.0
8th 61 106 11:38.0 43:28.1
8th 64 170 11:40.4 55:08.5
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 11:05.5
8th 6 6 10:27.0 10:27.0
7th 15 21 10:41.4 21:08.5
7th 44 65 11:17.3 32:25.8
8th 51 116 11:27.4 43:53.2
8th 55 171 11:34.5 55:27.7
8th (62) (233) 11:39.0 1:07:06.7
8th (67) (300) 11:43.6  1:18:50.4
7th More Than 7 11:49.7 1:30:40.1
8th More Than 7 15:33.3 1:46:13.5
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 11:07.4
8th 16 16 10:41.7 10:41.7
7th 34 50 11:05.3 21:47.0
7th 35 85 11:06.2 32:53.2
8th 36 121 11:06.4 43:59.7
7th 60 181 11:37.4 55:37.1
8th (63) (244) 11:39.3  1:07:16.4
7th (78) (322) 12:10.2  1:19:26.6
8th More Than 7 13:26.6  1:32:53.2
2
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Race Date
October 28, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Lakeview
Team Score (places):181

9 290 Bobby Finnegan
10 291 Brayden Fusco

Team - Wilmington
Team Score (places):197

406 Nick Moore
400 Henry Behm
408 Dale Nestor
401 Anthony Butia
409 Brian Shaw
405 Clay Kelliher
410 Trevor Sturgeon
404 Andy Keating
402 Cooper Cline
411 Ethan Winters
403 Brady Craig
407 Austin Neely
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Team - General McLane
Team Score (places):208

256 Gabe Bayle
261 Jared Hoover
266 Gabe Williams

1 265 Dylan Throop

2 258 Josh Campbell
3 263 Elijha Schribber
4 260 Tim Fair

5 264 lan Smith

6

7

8

Team - Harbor Creek
Team Score (places):215

282 Nolan Weber
279 Trever Chick
283 Simon Weber
281 Lucas Peterson
278 Dominic Cagnoli
280 Will Cross
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Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Junior High District Meet
Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Average Time: 11:07.4

14:02.9
15:16.5

1:46:56.1 3:21.1
2:02:12.6 4:34.8

Average Time: 11:09.8

10:44.4 10:44.4 0:00.0
11:05.2 21:49.7 0:20.8
11:08.6 32:58.3 0:24.2
11:08.6 44:07.0 0:24.2
11:42.4 55:49.4 0:57.9
12:36.5 1:08:25.9 1:52.1
13:12.0 1:21:37.9 2:27.5
14:40.3  1:36:18.2 3:55.8
14:485  1:51:06.8 4:04.1
16:47.8  2:07:54.6 6:03.4
17:30.7 2:25:25.4 6:46.3
18:57.7 2:44:23.1 8:13.3

Average Time: 11:18.0

10:34.5 10:34.5 0:00.0
10:40.9 21:15.4 0:06.4
11.08.2 32:23.7 0:33.7
11:57.9 44:21.6 1.23.4
12:08.7 56:30.3 1:34.2
12:11.7 1:08:42.0 1:37.2
13:12.2 1.21:54.3 2:37.7
13:19.8 1.35:14.1 2:45.3

Average Time: 11:17.9

10:30.9 10:30.9 0:00.0
10:44.4 21:15.4 0:13.5
11:02.5 32:17.9 0:31.5
11:45.7 44:03.6 1:14.8
12:26.2 56:29.8 1:55.2
13:24.7 1:09:54.5 2:53.7

Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position- 6
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
Finish Position- 7
8th 19 19
7th 33 52
8th 39 91
8th 40 131
7th 66 197
7th (92) (289)
7th (99) (388)
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
Finish Position- 8
7th 10 10
8th 14 24
8th 38 62
8th 69 131
8th 77 208
7th (79) (287)
8th (100) (387)
7th More Than 7
Finish Position- 9
8th 8 8
8th 20 28
8th 31 59
8th 68 127
8th 88 215
8th (104) (319)
3
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Race Date

October 28, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Fairview
Team Score (places):223

235
230
236
238
227
234
240
228
231
232
237
239
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Josh Mcgee
Ethan Smith
Nate Digello
Philip Thiem
Corey Buckner
Jj Ennis

Zach Buckner
Corey Mccall
Isaac Gennuso
Jack Sherwin
Paul Canfield
Trevor Robinson

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Team - Millcreek Middle Schools
Team Score (places):276

1 315
2 328
3 316
4 325
5 314
6 342
7 324
8 336
9 341
10 329
11 321
12 326
13 320
14 335
15 327
16 311
17 330
18 332
19 340
20 334
21 339
22 318
23 317
24 319
25 310

Jack Emanuel
Colton Martin
Caden Farr

Tj Leonard
Carson Delon
Jacob Vommaro
Jordan Kraus
Timothy Simon
Jason Visosky
Carson Masi
Damien Highfill
Eli Louis

Riley Hamilton
Tom Sesler
Brady Marshal
Mark Barton
Tucker Miller
Jeffrey Quirk
Aidan Tylman
Alec Reese
Dalton Straub
Jacob Feiock
Jackson Feiock
Andrew Geisler
Coy Bardwell

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Boys

Jr. Hi Boys

Overall
Class Place
8th 17
8th 27
7th 50
8th 53
7th 76
7th (83)
7th (85)
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th 9
8th 22
7th 71
8th 84
8th 90
8th (92)
7th (93)
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7

4

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

10

Time
Back

Average Time: 11:20.0

17 10:42.1 10:42.1
44 10:56.8 21:38.9
94 11:26.9 33:05.9
147 11:27.7 44:33.6
223 12:06.7 56:40.4
(306) 12:22.8  1:09:03.2
(391) 12:23.5  1:21:26.7
12:43.6  1:34:10.3

12:53.9 1:47.04.3

13:15.6  2:00:19.9

13:21.9 2:13:41.8

14:49.8  2:28:31.6

Finish Position -

11

0:00.0
0:14.7
0:44.8
0:45.6
1:24.6
1:40.7
1:41.4
2:01.5
2:11.8
2:33.5
2:39.8
4:07.7

Average Time: 11:38.9

9 10:32.8 10:32.8
31 10:48.2 21:21.0
102 11:59.4 33:20.4
186 12:23.3 45:43.8
276 12:30.7 58:14.5
(367) 12:36.1  1:10:50.7
(460) 12:36.6  1:23:27.3
12:50.8 1:36:18.1

12:52.8 1:49:10.9

13:08.3  2:02:19.2

13:09.2  2:15:28.5

13:25.8  2:28:54.3

14:00.2  2:42:545

14:12.6  2:57:07.1

14:13.6  3:11:20.8

14:25.3  3:25:46.1

14:33.4  3:40:19.5

14:35.2  3:54:54.8

14:50.3  4:09:45.1

14:53.7  4:24:38.9

15:08.0  4:39:46.9

15:47.2  4:55:34.2

15:56.3 5:11:30.5

16:48.2  5:28:18.8

17:06.4  5:45:25.2

0:00.0
0:15.4
1:26.6
1:50.5
1:57.9
2:03.3
2:03.8
2:18.0
2:20.0
2:35.5
2:36.4
2:53.0
3:274
3:39.8
3:40.8
3:52.5
4:00.6
4:02.4
4:17.5
4:20.9
4:35.2
5:14.4
5:23.5
6:15.4
6:33.6

10/28/2015 05:56:59



Race Date

October 28, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Meadville
Team Score (places):276

308
309
305
303
306
307
304
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Team - Commodore Perry

Patrick Stevens
Sam Svetz
Paul Leech
Alden Carder
Mason Leung
Alex Mason
Joey Costa

Team Score (places):285

208
211
210
209
212
213
207
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Gavin Ferry
Noah Krantz
Wyatt Guthrie
Zane Grinnell
Justin Osborne
John Rodgers
Jonathan Buynak

Team - Corry
Team Score (places):336

1 217
2 215
3 216
4 219
5 214
6 218
7 9000

Skyler Kressler
Tanner Biondi
Caleb Kafferlin
Chase Suchar
Beeman Austin
Caleb Morris
John Brady

Team - Union City
Team Score (places):351

391
395
390
389
393
396
394
392
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Lane Cochrane
Braden Strubel
Nick Caine
Erock Bacon
Jared Kosienski
Chris Vantassell
Sammy Naugle
Braxton Kent

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 11:45.0

10:00.1
10:51.5
11:35.6
12:16.2
14:01.8
14:03.2
14:14.6

10:00.1
20:51.7
32:27.3
44:43.5
58:45.4
1:.12:48.6
1:27:03.2

0:00.0
0:51.4
1:35.5
2:16.0
4:01.7
4:03.0
4:14.4

Average Time: 11:50.2

10:53.8
10:58.7
11:25.1
12:00.6
13:52.7
14:07.6
19:05.8

10:53.8
21:52.5
33:17.6
45:18.2
59:11.0
1:13:18.6
1:32:24.4

0:00.0
0:04.9
0:31.3
1:06.8
2:58.9
3:13.8
8:12.0

Average Time: 11:59.9

10:51.3
11:11.5
12:25.8
12:29.1
13:02.0
13:18.9
13:53.7

10:51.3
22:02.9
34:28.7
46:57.9
59:59.9
1:13:18.8
1:27:12.5

0:00.0
0:20.2
1:34.5
1.37.8
2:10.6
2:27.6
3:02.3

Average Time: 12:10.4

10:44.3
11:34.7
12:22.6
12:55.2
13:15.3
13:41.5
15:23.2
25:33.0

Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative

Class Place Place

Finish Position - 12
8th 1 1
8th 25 26
8th 57 83
8th 81 164
7th 112 276
7th (113) (389)
8th (116) (505)

Finish Position - 13
8th 26 26
8th 29 55
8th 49 104
7th 73 177
8th 108 285
7th (114) (399)
8th (122) (521)

Finish Position - 14
8th 23 23
8th 41 64
8th 87 151
7th 89 240
7th 96 336
8th (102) (438)
8th (111) (549)

Finish Position - 15
7th 18 18
8th 56 74
8th 82 156
7th 94 250
7th 101 351
7th (107) (458)
7th (121) (579)
7th More Than 7

5

10:44.3
22:19.1
34:41.7
47:36.9
1:00:52.3
1.14:33.8
1:29:57.1
1:55:30.1

0:00.0
0:50.4
1:38.2
2:10.9
2:31.0
2:57.2
4:38.9
14:48.7
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Race Date

October 28, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Oil City
Team Score (places):362

378
374
380
379
376
377
382
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Spencer McFall
Bryce Gart
Devon Morrison
Evan Moon
Andy Long
Daniel Martinec
Korey Yeshke

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Team - Northwestern Middle School
Team Score (places):363

363
373
371
372
366
365
367

No o~ wDN PR

Joel Barker
Keaton Wade
Connor Swyers
Billy Vassen
Jayden Hosler
Jeremiah Gurto
Martin Klaus

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places):473

226
225
221
223
222
220
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Hunter Peterson
Tyson Morrison
Michael Abadie
Zack Ciprich
Matthew Cathcart
Jonathan Abadie

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall
Class Place
8th 48
8th 65
8th 72
8th 74
7th 103
8th (118)
7th (120)
8th 37
8th 42
7th 80
7th 98
7th 106
8th (117)
7th (119)
8th 52
7th 97
8th 105
7th 109
7th 110
7th (115)
6

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 12:05.2

48
113
185
259
362

(480)

(600)

11:22.9
11:41.6
11:59.5
12:01.5
13:20.7
14:44.3
14:53.2

Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 12:15.3

37
79
159
257
363
(480)
(599)

11:06.4
11:13.5
12:14.1
13:10.9
13:31.6
14:32.7
14:51.2

Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 13:10.5

52
149
254
363
473

(588)

11:27.7
13:07.5
13:30.3
13:53.4
13:53.5
14:13.6

11:22.9 0:00.0
23:04.5 0:18.7
35:04.0 0:36.6
47:05.5 0:38.6
1:00:26.2 1:57.8
1:15:10.6 3:21.4
1:30:03.8 3:30.3

11:.06.4 0:00.0
22:20.0 0:07.1
34:34.1 1:.07.7
47:45.1 2:04.5
1:01:16.7 2:25.1
1:15:49.4 3:26.2
1:30:40.6 3:44.8

11:27.7 0:00.0
24:35.2 1:39.8
38:05.5 2:02.6
51:59.0 2:25.7
1:05:52.5 2:25.8
1:20:06.1 2:45.9
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